beauty

Ormskirk

Skin and Body
Spa

40a Burscough Street, Ormskirk L39 2ES

01695 571 992

info@thebeautyroomsoformskirk.co.uk



Creative Acrylic Nails

Sculptured Acrylics (clear) 25.00
Sculptured Acrylics (pink/white) 28.00
Acrylic Tips 33.00
Infills 18.50
Infill (3 weeks and over) 20.50
Re-White 26.00
Re-White (3 weeks and over) 28.00
Repairs (with appointment) 1.50
Repairs (walk in) 3.00
Nail Art (per nail) 1.00
Nail Gems (per yem) 0.50
2 Week Polish

French Finish 20.00
Colour Finish 15.00

Hands

Luxury Spa Manicure including polish  60min 25.00
Paraffin Wax Manicure - no polish included 60min 25.00
Manicure with Gel Polish 25.00
Manicure 12.50
Add Polish 3.00
Add French Polish 4.00
File and Polish 6.50

File and French Polish 9.00



Spa Pedicure including poilsh

Paraffin Wax Pedicure - not including polish

Pedicure with Gel Polish
Pedicure

Add Polish

Add French Polish

Toe File and Polish

Toe File and French Polish
Acrylic Toes

Acrylic Toes Infill

Callus Peel (30 mins)

Softens and removes hard calluses quickly, leaving feet

feeling soft and rejuvenated.
Add on Callus Peel to any pedicure

25.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
3.00
4,00
7.50
9.50
25.00
18.00
20.00

10.00

WAXING

Full Ley 18.00 Arm Wax Half

Half Ley 13.00 Arm Wax Full

Three Quarter Ley 15.00 Brazilian / Hollywood
Under Arm 8.50 Maintenance
Eyebrow 7.00 Standard Bikini

Lip or Chin 7.00 Extended Bikini

COMBINATION WAXING

Full Leg and Bikini

Half Leg and Bikini

Lip and Chin

Lip and Eyebrow

Eyebrow Wax and Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow, Lip and Chin

Eyebrow Wax, Tint and Eyelash Tint

MEN’S GROOMING

Back Wax

Chest Wax

Full Armn Waix

Men’s Combo - front and back wax

10.00
16.00
23.00
15.00
12.00
13.50

25.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
13.00
16.00
19.00

18.00
16.00
16.00
30.00



LYCON - HOT WAX TREATMENT

Hollywood / Brazilian 28.00
Eyebrow 10.00
Under Arm 15.00
Lip or Chin 10.00
Nose 8.00
TANNING

Full Body Spray Tan 18.50
Half Body Spray Tan 12.50
4 hour Fast Drying Tan 20.00
St Tropez Full Body Treatment

Full Body 30.00
Half Body 20.00

Semi Permanent Lash Out! Lashes

Full Set (90 mins) Amazing results! 50.00
Infill (30 mins) 15.00
Infill (60 mins) 30.00
Russian Volume Lashes

Full Set (2 hrs) 70.00 Infills (30 mMins) 16.00
Infills (60 mins) 32.00

Weekend Lash Extensions

Half Set 7.00
Full Set 12.00
Eyelash Tint 8.00
Eyebrow Tint 8.00
Brow Tint and Wax 12.50
Lash Tint, Brow Tint and Brow Wax 18.00
ILAH Brows - Semi Permanent brows 25.00
LVL Volume Lash Lift (45 mins) 35.00

LVL is one of the quickest ways to brighten and lift your entire
face. It is one of the essential freatments chosen by many
celebrity make-up artists which gives that stunning wide-eyed
look, natural lash.



Body Treatments

MINERAL AND SALT SCRUB

Smooth away dulling surface debris while restoring vital nutrients
to tired skin. A hydro-active mineral salt scrub with aromatherapy
essential oils will help fo smooth the skin. (45 mins) 30.00

Body Massage

Full Body Massage Thr 30.00
Full Body Aromatherapy Thr 35.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder 20min 18.00
Mother fo be 45min 25.00
Ear Piercing

Plain Stud 15.00
Coloured Stud 20.00

We have chosen Dermalogica as our signature brand as they
use only the finest ingredients customised to suit individual skin
conditions guaranteeing amazing results.

Facials from 35.00

30min MICROZONE

For people who are short of time, but have a pressing skin care
concern requiring professional care. Targeting specific skin
concerns - rapid spot clearing, black head relief, eye rescue or
flash exfoliation. 25.00



ACTIVE RESURFACE 35 (45 minutes) 45.00
Looking for dramatic results? Active Resurface 35 provides intensive
resurfacing for ultra smooth skin. Targets a range of skin care
concerns from premature ageing to pigmentation and scarring.
Course of 6 - £270

receiving Free Skin Kit plus Free Hydro Facial worth £90

MEDI BAC FACIAL

Breakouts have met their match! Our treatment will focus
on purifying your skin with deep cleansing and exfoliation
followed by extractions of comedones (blackheads) and milia
(whiteheads), then an antibacterial masque is applied.

(1 hour) 35.00

MULTIVITAMIN POWER TREATMENT

Try our most popular treatment designed to freat prematurely
aying skin conditions. Includes deep cleansing, non irritating
power exfoliation and recovery masque, noticeably improving
skin elasticity, tone and texture. (1 hour) 40.00

ROSACEA AND SENSITIVE SKIN FACIAL

Especially formulated for clients with rosacea and sensitive skin
condifions. This treatment is designed to soothe redness and
irritation using specialised gentle cleansing cooling and hydrating
techniques. 36.00

DERMA ONE (Thour 30mins)

Enjoy our skin treatment which is 100% customised to suit your
skin condition and needs, with a thorough zone by zone face
mapping. Our finest facial includes a 20 min back, neck and
shoulder, feet, hand and arms, face and scalp massage to relax
and recharge you. 50.00



HAPPY HOLIDAYS
Full Ley Wax, Bikini, Eyebrow Wax, Eyebrow Tint,

Eyelash Tint, Pedicure and Polish 55.00
PARTY GIRL
Weekend Lashes, Spray Tan, File and Polish 30.00

BRIDAL PACKAGES AVAILABLE
Call for details

OUR SPECIAL SERVICE

We are eayer to meet all our clients needs. Should we not
offer a particular freatment that you are interested in, please
talk fo one of our experienced therapists.

GIFT VOUCHERS
The Beauty Rooms Gift Vouchers make the ideal gift.

DEPOSITS

A 10% deposit is required on each treatment over £10.
Deposits refunded on cancellations when 24 hours notice
is given.

STUDENT DISCOUNT
10% discount upon production of a valid NUS card.

Join us on Plalell twitter Y




beauty

Ormskirk

Firmly established as the go-to beauty destination
with branches in Liverpool City Centre and
Aintree, Beauty Rooms has been making ladies
beautiful for over 14 years.

You can be sure of high quality tfreatments
from our tfeam of friendly and
professional experts.

Opening times:
Monday 10.00 - 6.00
Tuesday 10.00 - 6.00

Wednesday 10.00 - 7.00
Thursday 10.00 - 8.00
Friday 10.00 - 6.00
Safturday 9.00 - 5.00

Deposits are required on all treatments
1 hour and over

We advise that all services usinyg
tints or ylue require a patch test
48 hours prior to freatment




