

Skin and Body Spa

40a Burscough Street, Ormskirk L39 2ES 01695 571 992

info@thebeautyroomsoformskirk.co.uk

Nails

Creative Acrylic Nails

Sculptured Acrylics (clear)	25.00
Sculptured Acrylics (pink/white)	28.00
Acrylic Tips	33.00
Infills	18.50
Infill (3 weeks and over)	20.50
Re-White	26.00
Re-White (3 weeks and over)	28.00
Repairs (with appointment)	1.50
Repairs (walk in)	3.00
Nail Art (per nail)	1.00
Nail Gems (per gem)	0.50
2 Week Polish	
French Finish	20.00
Colour Finish	15.00

Hands

Luxury Spa Manicure including polish 60min	25.00
Paraffin Wax Manicure - no polish included 60min	25.00
Manicure with Gel Polish	25.00
Manicure	12.50
Add Polish	3.00
Add French Polish	4.00
File and Polish	6.50
File and French Polish	9.00

Е	$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$	4
	${}_{=}$	ヒ	

Spa Pedicure including poilsh Paraffin Wax Pedicure - not including polish Pedicure with Gel Polish Pedicure Add Polish Add French Polish Toe File and Polish Toe File and French Polish Acrylic Toes Acrylic Toes Infill Callus Peel (30 mins) Softens and removes hard calluses quickly, leaving feet	25.00 25.00 25.00 15.00 3.00 4.00 7.50 9.50 25.00 18.00 20.00
feeling soft and rejuvenated. Add on Callus Peel to any pedicure	10.00

Grooming

18.00	Arm Wax Half	10.00
13.00	Arm Wax Full	16.00
15.00	Brazilian / Hollywood	23.00
8.50	Maintenance	15.00
7.00	Standard Bikini	12.00
7.00	Extended Bikini	13.50
	13.00 15.00 8.50 7.00	13.00 Arm Wax Full 15.00 Brazilian / Hollywood 8.50 Maintenance 7.00 Standard Bikini

COMBINATION WAXING

25.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
13.00
16.00
19.00

MEN'S GROOMING

Back Wax	18.00
Chest Wax	16.00
Full Arm Wax	16.00
Men's Combo - front and back wax	30.00

LYCON	Ц ОТ	MAN	TDEATE	AENIT.
LICUN	- поі	WAA	IKEAII	/IENI

Hollywood / Brazilian	28.00
Eyebrow	10.00
Under Arm	15.00
Lip or Chin	10.00
Nose	8.00
TANNING	
Full Body Spray Tan	18.50

Full Body Spray Tan	18.50
Half Body Spray Tan	12.50
4 hour Fast Drying Tan	20.00
St Tropez Full Body Treatment	
Full Body	30.00
Half Body	20.00

Eyes

Semi Permanent Lash Out! Lashes

Full Set (90 mins) Amazing results!	50.00
Infill (30 mins)	15.00
Infill (60 mins)	30.00

Russian Volume Lashes

Full Set (2 hrs)	70.00	Infills (30 mins)	16.00
Infills (60 mins)	32 00		

Weekend Lash Extensions

Half Set	7.00
Full Set	12.00
Eyelash Tint	8.00
Eyebrow Tint	8.00
Brow Tint and Wax	12.50
Lash Tint, Brow Tint and Brow Wax	18.00
ILAH Brows - Semi Permanent brows	25.00

LVL Volume Lash Lift (45 mins)

LVL is one of the quickest ways to brighten and lift your entire face. It is one of the essential treatments chosen by many celebrity make-up artists which gives that stunning wide-eyed look, natural lash.

35.00

Body Treatments

MINERAL AND SALT SCRUB

Smooth away dulling surface debris while restoring vital nutrients to tired skin. A hydro-active mineral salt scrub with aromatherapy essential oils will help to smooth the skin. (45 mins) 30.00

Body Massage

Full Body Massage	1hr	30.00
Full Body Aromatherapy	1hr	35.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder	20min	18.00
Mother to be	45min	25.00

Ear Piercing

Plain Stud	15.00
Coloured Stud	20.00

Skincare

We have chosen Dermalogica as our signature brand as they use only the finest ingredients customised to suit individual skin conditions guaranteeing amazing results.

Facials from 35.00

30min MICROZONE

For people who are short of time, but have a pressing skin care concern requiring professional care. Targeting specific skin concerns - rapid spot clearing, black head relief, eye rescue or flash exfoliation.

Looking for dramatic results? Active Resurface 35 provides intensive resurfacing for ultra smooth skin. Targets a range of skin care concerns from premature ageing to pigmentation and scarring.

Course of 6 - £270

receiving Free Skin Kit plus Free Hydro Facial worth £90

MEDI BAC FACIAL

Breakouts have met their match! Our treatment will focus on purifying your skin with deep cleansing and exfoliation followed by extractions of comedones (blackheads) and milia (whiteheads), then an antibacterial masque is applied.

(1 hour) 35.00

MULTIVITAMIN POWER TREATMENT

Try our most popular treatment designed to treat prematurely aging skin conditions. Includes deep cleansing, non irritating power exfoliation and recovery masque, noticeably improving skin elasticity, tone and texture. (1 hour)

40.00

ROSACEA AND SENSITIVE SKIN FACIAL

Especially formulated for clients with rosacea and sensitive skin conditions. This treatment is designed to soothe redness and irritation using specialised gentle cleansing cooling and hydrating techniques.

36.00

DERMA ONE (1hour 30mins)

Enjoy our skin treatment which is 100% customised to suit your skin condition and needs, with a thorough zone by zone face mapping. Our finest facial includes a 20 min back, neck and shoulder, feet, hand and arms, face and scalp massage to relax and recharge you.

Packages

HAPPY HOLIDAYS

Full Leg Wax, Bikini, Eyebrow Wax, Eyebrow Tint,

Eyelash Tint, Pedicure and Polish 55.00

PARTY GIRL

Weekend Lashes, Spray Tan, File and Polish 30.00

BRIDAL PACKAGES AVAILABLE

Call for details

OUR SPECIAL SERVICE

We are eager to meet all our clients needs. Should we not offer a particular treatment that you are interested in, please talk to one of our experienced therapists.

GIFT VOUCHERS

The Beauty Rooms Gift Vouchers make the ideal gift.

DEPOSITS

A 10% deposit is required on each treatment over £10. Deposits refunded on cancellations when 24 hours notice is given.

STUDENT DISCOUNT

10% discount upon production of a valid NUS card.





Firmly established as the go-to beauty destination with branches in Liverpool City Centre and Aintree, Beauty Rooms has been making ladies beautiful for over 14 years.

You can be sure of high quality treatments from our team of friendly and professional experts.

Opening times:

Monday 10.00 - 6.00 Tuesday 10.00 - 6.00 Wednesday 10.00 - 7.00 Thursday 10.00 - 8.00 Friday 10.00 - 6.00 Saturday 9.00 - 5.00

Deposits are required on all treatments 1 hour and over

We advise that all services using tints or glue require a patch test 48 hours prior to treatment